
Date Location Food Truck Vendor Hours Description

Monday, December 1 No Service

Tuesday, December 2 Russell Knox/ Keystone Soulific Seafood 1100-1400
Cajun & Waffles, Shrimp & Cheesy Grits, Red 
Beans & Rice, Smoked Po'Boy 

MCX Jeremiah's Bar B Q 1100-1300
Awesome to find this KC style BBQ in Virginia. 
Jeremiah is a dedicated veteran who has a 
heart for serving and honoring our military 

Embassy Group
Fowler's Rollin 
Rotisserie

1500-1800
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Wednesday, December 3 No Service

Thursday, December 4 MICA Jeremiah's Bar B Q 1100-1300
Awesome to find this KC style BBQ in Virginia. 
Jeremiah is a dedicated veteran who has a 
heart for serving and honoring our military 

Friday, December 5 No Service

Monday, December 8 No Service

Tuesday, December 9 MCX
Fowler's Rollin 
Rotisserie

1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Embassy Group
Fowler's Rollin 
Rotisserie

1600-1800
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Wednesday, December 10 OPEN Kona Ice 1100-1800
Endless flavor combinations, and commitment 
to giving back, Kona Ice isn’t just a 
dessert—it’s an experience

Thursday, December 11 Russell Knox/ Keystone District Bites 1100-1300
One of a kind flavor and a truly unique dining 
experience. Each dish fine-tuned for perfect, 
balance, texture and flavor combination.

Friday, December 12 No Service

Monday, December 15 No Service

Tuesday, December 16 MCX Jeremiah's Bar B Q 1100-1300
Awesome to find this KC style BBQ in Virginia. 
Jeremiah is a dedicated veteran who has a 
heart for serving and honoring our military 

No Service

Wednesday, December 17 No Service

Thursday, December 18 MCX
Fowler's Rollin 
Rotisserie

1100-1300 Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 
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Russell Knox/ Keystone
Fowler's Rollin 
Rotisserie

1100-1300
Rotisserie Chicken, Pork Ribs, Pork Loin and 
flavorful Side Dishes and Salads. 

Friday, December 19 No Service

Monday, December 22 No Service

Tuesday, December 23 No Service

Wednesday, December 24 No Service

Thursday, December 25 HOLIDAY

Friday, December 26 No Service

Monday, December 29 No Service

Tuesday, December 30 No Service

Wednesday, December 31 No Service

Thursday, January 1 HOLIDAY

Friday, January 2 No Service
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